
Yearly 

Monthly 

:

Yearly 

:

FCDC DEM GEM
C O R P O R A T E  B U S I N E S S

P E R S O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

Name*

Address*

City/State*

Cell Phone

E-Mail

Zipcode*

Home Phone

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Become an

We are required by Federal and State laws to have the following information. (*required field)

Occupation*

Employer City/State*

:

:

Employer* :

C H A R G E  M Y  C R E D I T  C A R D

Sapphire Blue Topaz Aquamarine Moonstone Tanzanite

$2,000

$166

$1,200

$100

$600

$50

$300

$25

$120

$10

Card Number :

 Date         :

:

Signature

C H E C K  P A Y A B L E  T O  F C D C  E N C L O S E D

Sapphire Blue Topaz Aquamarine Moonstone Tanzanite

$2,000 $1,200 $600 $300 $120

Mail this form to: FCDC, 8500 Executive Park Ave., Suite 402, Fairfax, VA 22031
NOTE: Credit Card authorization remains in effect until cancelled.

I do NOT wish to be listed on DEM GEM Honor Roll. 

Yes! You can count me in as a long-term DEM GEM to assure future Democratic
victories by committing my on-going financial support.

Name as it will appear on DEM GEM Honor Roll

Exp. Date

Your contribution may be used in connection with federal elections and is subject to the limitations and prohibitions of the Federal Election 
Campaign Act.  Contributions that comply with the limitations and prohibitions of the Federal Election Campaign Act will be deposited into the 
FCDC Federal account, and unless otherwise designated for non-federal purposes, will be used in connection with Federal elections, and are subject 
to the above limitations and prohibitions.  Other contributions will be deposited into the FCDC non-federal account.  Federal and Virginia state law 
require political committees to report the name, address, occupation and employer of individuals whose contributions aggregate in excess of $100 
and $200, respectively, in a calendar year. 

Contributions are not tax deductible for federal income tax purposes. 

Paid for by the Fairfax County Democratic Committee, fairfaxdemocrats.org,

not authorized by any candidate or candidate’s committee 

:::




