Become an FCDC DEM GEM

Yes! You can count me in as a long-term DEM GEM to assure future Democratic victories by committing my on-going financial support.

PERSONAL INFORMATION						
We are required by Federal and State laws to have the following information. (*required field)						
Name*	:					
Address*	:					
City/State*	:		Zipcode	;* :		
Cell Phone	:		Home P	hone :		
E-Mail	:					
Occupation*	:	Employer* :				
	Employ	er City/State* :				
CHECK PAYABLE TO FCDC ENCLOSED						
Yearly	Sapphire \$2,000	Blue Topaz \$1,200	Aquamarine \$600	Moonstone \$300	Tanzanite \$120	
CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD						
Sapı	phire	Blue Topaz	Aquamarine	Moonstone	Tanzanite	
Yearly 🔘	\$2,000	\$1,200	\$600	\$300	\$120	
Monthly 🔘	\$166	\$100	\$50	\$25	\$10	
Card Number	:					
Exp. Date	:					
Signature	•			Date :		
NOTE: Credit Card authorization remains in effect until cancelled. Mail this form to: FCDC, 8500 Executive Park Ave., Suite 402, Fairfax, VA 22031						
Name as it will appear on DEM GEM Honor Roll:						
	-			iite 402, Fuirjux, VA	1 2 2 0 3 1	

Your contribution may be used in connection with federal elections and is subject to the limitations and prohibitions of the Federal Election Campaign Act. Contributions that comply with the limitations and prohibitions of the Federal Election Campaign Act will be deposited into the FCDC Federal account, and unless otherwise designated for non-federal purposes, will be used in connection with Federal elections, and are subject to the above limitations and prohibitions. Other contributions will be deposited into the FCDC non-federal account. Federal and Virginia state law require political committees to report the name, address, occupation and employer of individuals whose contributions aggregate in excess of \$100 and \$200, respectively, in a calendar year.

Contributions are not tax deductible for federal income tax purposes.

Paid for by the Fairfax County Democratic Committee, fairfaxdemocrats.org, not authorized by any candidate or candidate's committee